
Springhouse Middle School
1200 Springhouse Rd    Allentown, PA  18104
School Phone: 610-351-5600      Home Phone:      Fax:      dreisbachw@parklandsd.org

Superintendent
Mr. Richard Sniscak

Principal
Mrs. Minotti

Vice Principal
Mrs. Ali Thompson Athletic Director

Middle School SMS Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Dec. 12 @ Allentown Central Catholic H S St. Joesph Church 4:00PM
Thursday Dec. 13 South Mountain Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Dec. 17 @ Northampton Middle School Northampton Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Dec. 20 Whitehall Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 @ Nitschmann Middle School Nitschmann Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 07 Nazareth Area MS Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 10 @ Francis D Raub Middle School Francis D Raub Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 14 Broughal Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 17 Easton Area MS Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 23 @ Northeast MS(Bethlehem) Northeast MS(Bethlehem) 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 24 Trexler Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 28 @ Eyer Middle School Eyer Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 @ Lower Macungie Middle School Lower Macungie Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 07 Harrison-Morton Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Feb. 11 @ East Hills Middle School East Hills Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 12 Orefield Middle School Springhouse Middle School 4:00PM
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